Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
MAN-90/tc1"/.../gz
MAN-90/tc1"/.../h
MAN-90/gf40/.../gz
Product Information MAN-90
* standard, no declaration needed
Process connection
tc1" (TriClamp 1"/1,5")

N (zero only)*
V (zero and  span)
Order example: MAN-90 / tc2" / -1...+2bar / gc / gz / V
Order Code
Markus Kalischek
Negele Messtechnik GmbH • Raiffeisenweg 7 • D-87743 Egg a.d. Günz • Telefon +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-0 • Fax +49 (0) 83 33 / 92 04-49
Product Information MAN-90
09.05/Ka PM65 Änderungen, Irrtümer und Druckfehler vorbehalten
Drawings MAN-90
MAN-90 with
connection "h" (back)
MAN-90 with connection
"u" (bottom), "l" (left), "r" (right), "o" (top)
1" / 1,5" TriClamp d=50,5mm
2" TriClamp d=63,9mm
2,5" TriClamp d=77,5mm
3" TriClamp d=91,0mm
* membrane diameter=33mm!
TriClamp
Overview of further process connection
DN40
DN50
DIN11851
Male
DN40 with nut
DN50 with nut
DIN11851
Female
SMS 38mm
SMS 51mm
SMS
Male
SMS 38mm with nut
SMS 51mm with nut
SMS
Female
DN40/50Varivent
IDF 38mm
IDF 51mm
IDF